BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

ISIN: BMG162341090

Overview

2024/05/17 21:59:59

Price
26.80 CAD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN BMG162341090
Symbol BBU.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,345 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

26.80 CAD (500)
26.90 CAD (1,400)
26.46 CAD
27.00 CAD
26.46 CAD
26.80 CAD
26.886985 CAD
17,231
463,289.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG162341090&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8862a65882f03c60d7fa82bc320377e76d452f74eb4c5da5b448b3e0b01cb4f1&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8869e397a05940efe&time=1716115007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6185df967975bd9a6cc418ebfee4f4852ddb35bd6c20b83e299cce41071594d7&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54d03a8f333706546&time=1716115007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6e927e929ea4df1483103a20c4cc302dc5777064aed4f3e41ba29459af8fbb9&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=61ce77204263b713e&time=1716115007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c60c140b20db47733364151ec5ba0829da572e02038363bde0d59b5c27b1ab9&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=348a279d8b09577a1&time=1716115007&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41a5bf162ea2a86d40f19216844f3bd8158e359d1c6794aeb453dbc8bfb09126&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02d4eb96b7494b81f&time=1716115007&tool=RSC

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Details

2024/05/17 21:59:59

Sy

Price
26.80 CAD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) 40.00 ’ '
General attributes - [” \ N MXU hlll
ISIN BMG162341090 Jr“
Symbol BBU.UN r)IIi l
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange 3000 M | ‘ ”
Currency CAD /
Sector Financial J " f r NI f\
Security type Stock ‘ | m hl'
Market cap (m) 1,345 EUR 25.00 ‘ “ w
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX W ﬁ|
Market data 20.00 *
Bid (Bid size) 26.80 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 26.90 CAD (1,400)
Open 26.46 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 27.00 CAD
Low 26.46 CAD
Close (prev. day) 26.80 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.886985 CAD
Volume (pcs) 17,231
Trading volume 463,289.63 Price data
Number of trades 106 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 26.74 CAD (77,848)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 26.65 CAD (44,112)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 28.16 CAD (50,733)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 24.76 CAD (44,280)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
Perf (%) +28.41% +0.53% -25.29% YTD Low | date 25.14 CAD (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +5.93 +0.14 -9.07 52 Weeks High | date 31.82 CAD (2024/02/12)
Beta 0.98 1.23 1.26 52 Weeks Low | date 16.86 CAD (2023/10/31)
Volatility 26.60 35.01 38.11
All listings for BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 21:59 26.80 CAD 0.46 106
Exchange 17
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:10 19.72USD 0.17 81
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=162390939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163765217

BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS L.P. UNITS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Brookfield

Contact Details
BROOKFIELD BUSINESS PARTNERS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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